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  PRICE LIST year 2026
	[bookmark: _Hlk86314847]
	Year
	Cabin
	Berth
	Deposit
(Insurance)
	07.03.-18.04.
	18.04.-09.05.
	09.05-06.06.
	 
06.06.
27.06.
	27.06.-25.07.
	 25.07.- 22.08.

	
	
	
	
	
	17.10.-21.11
	03.10.
17.10.
	12.09-03.10.
	05.09.
12.09.
	22.08.-05.09.
	

	    Sailing Yachts & Catamaran

	Sun Odyssey 349
„VIŠNJICA“
	2019
	3
	6+1
	1500 (120)
	1250
	1400
	1650
	2100
	2700
	2800

	Sun Odyssey 419
„LUKA PLOČE“
	2017
	3
	6+2
	2000
(160)
	1600
	1750
	2550
	2700
	3100
	3400

	Sun Odyssey 349
„PORTO TOLERO“
	2017
	3
	6+1
	1500
(120)
	1150
	1300
	1550
	2000
	2600
	2700

	Lagoon 450 F „ALBA MOUSE“
	2016
	4+2
	8+2+2
	3000 (240)
	3560
	4100
	5250
	7400
	9200
	10200

	MORE 55
„MRS ROBINSON“
	2016
	5+1
	10+1+1
	2500
	3800
	4500
	5000
	5850
	6500
	7000





PRICES: 		in EUR/week (Croatian VAT 13% included).
10 day charter,   Wednesday – Wednesday charter and short pertiod charter          available on request.

INCLUDED IN PRICE: 	Parking place in our base (next to the sailing yacht), Provisioning service (we offer free transfer to supermarket, client pays supermartket bill), 50GB WiFi per week, Boat permits, Autopilot, GPS, Standard equipment, Cockpit cushions, berth in citiy port of Ploče.

DISCOUNTS: 	                2 weeks discount / repeated client -5%, 3 weeks discount -10%.
Maximum discount -15%.                             
During special offers maximum discount can be different.


TERMS OF PAYMENT:		30% 7 days after confirmation
70% 30 days before charter

MANDATORY DEPOSIT:	Payable at check in,  in CASH or card- EuroCard, Master card, Visa.
Prices are listed in the Price list above


MANDATORY EXTRAS:       TOURIST TAX: 
                                                1.35 EUR/day/per adult,
                                                0.68 EUR/day/per child 12-18 years
                                                0,00 EUR/day/per child   0-12 years
                                                 payable upon check in cash or by credit card.


COMFORT PACK: 
LAGOON450F–420,00€ / MORE55-420€ / SO.419 –300,00€ / SO.349 - 250,00€                                                                                Payable in advance with resevation or upon check in, in cash or credit card; includes: VAT 25%, final cleaning, dive upon check out, 50GB WiFi per week, parking place, dinghy and 5l fuel for outboard engine,bed linen,blankets, towels (2 per person), hand soap, toilette paper, kitchen towels, dishwasher detergent, garbage bags, sponeges, gas in the kitchen, cockpit cushions, snorkeling equipment…


MANDATORY  
DOCUMENTS: 	   	  SKIPPER'S SAILING LICENCE, VHF LICENCE (originals to be shown at check-in).


CHECK-IN: 		  Saturday starting from 17:00 h
CHECK-OUT: 		  Saturday by 09:00 h (Back in the marina on Friday by 20.00h)








OPTIONAL EXTRAS:              Price in EUR (Croatian VAT 25% included)/per booking, 
  payable upon check in via credit card or cash:
	
 
  Stand up paddle – 50,00 EUR/charter
  Pet on board – 100,00 EUR/charter
  Safety net – 70,00 EUR/charter (free of charge if attached by client)
  Extra bed linen and towels – 7.00€ per person per booking
  Grill – 100,00€/ charter
  Early check in – 150€ (at 12,00h), 100€ at (13.00h)
  Late check out – 150€ (at 11,00h) – 200€ (at 10.00h)
  SKIPPER sailing boats 180,00 EURO/day + meals ( payable to skipper)
  SKIPPER catamaran and More55 - 200,00 EURO/day + meals (payable to skipper)
  HOSTESS, COOK upon request.

Optional extras may be included in price, as a part of special discount for some clients, or during special promotions.
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